1.888.KEITHLEY (U.S. only)
A  G R E A T E R  M E A S U R E  O F  C O N F I D E N C E
La
b
gr
ad
e

4200-SCS Semiconductor Characterization
System
Ordering Information
4200-SCS/F
Flat Panel Display
4200-SCS/C
Composite Front Bezel;
requires an external SVGA
display
Accessories Supplied
Reference and User Manual on
CD-ROM and printed User
Manual included with 4200-SCS
236-ILC-3 Interlock Cable, 3m
(one included with 4200-SCS)
Note: All 4200-SCS systems and
instrument options are supplied
with required cables of 2m
length. ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE
COMPUTER OPTIONS
4200-CRT 17˝ SVGA CRT
4200-MOUSE Microsoft 2 Button Mouse
REMOTE PREAMP MOUNTING OPTIONS
4200-MAG-BASE Magnetic Base for mounting 4200-PA on a
prober platen
4200-VAC-BASE Vacuum Base for mounting 4200-PA on a
prober platen
4200-TMB Triaxial mounting bracket for mounting
4200-PA on a triaxial mounting panel
OTHER ACCESSORIES
4200-MAN Printed Manual Set
4200-CART Roll-Around Cart
8006 Component Test Fixture
8007 Semiconductor Test Fixture
C-V OPTIONS
4200-590 High Frequency C-V Analyzer, 100kHz/1MHz
5909 Calibration Sources for Model 590 C-V
Analyzer
SWITCH MATRIX OPTIONS
Ultra Low Current 100fA offset, 30µV offset, remote or local sense
Low Current 1pA offset, 40µV offset, 12–360 pins, local
sense only
General Purpose 100pA offset, 5µV offset, 12–360 pins, remote
sense
CABINETS AND MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
4200-CAB-20UX 20U Cabinet (35˝)
4200-CAB-25UX 25U Cabinet (44˝)
4200-CAB-34UX 34U Cabinet (60˝)
4200-RM Slide Rack Mounting Kit for 4200-SCS/F and
4200-SCS/C
4200-CRT-RM Fixed Rack Mounting Kit for 4200-CRT
4200-KEY-RM Slide Rack Mounting Kit for standard keyboard
and pointing device
2288-1G Model 590 Rack Mount Kit
DRIVER OPTIONS
4200ICDRV IC-CAP Driver
4200ICSRC IC-CAP Driver Source Code
ADDITIONAL CABLES AND CONNECTORS
4200-RPC-0.3 Remote PreAmp Cable, 0.3m (for use inside
prober shield)
4200-RPC-2 Remote PreAmp Cable, 2m (for remote location
of 4200-PA, one included with each 4200-PA)
4200-RPC-3 Remote PreAmp Cable, 3m (for remote location
of 4200-PA)
4200-RPC-6 Remote PreAmp Cable, 6m (for remote location
of 4200-PA)
4200-TRX-0.3 Ultra Low Noise PreAmp Triax Cable, 0.3m,
(Triax-Triax, connects 4200-PA to a test fixture,
recommended for remote location of the
4200-PA)
4200-TRX-1 Ultra Low Noise PreAmp Triax Cable, 1m,
(Triax-Triax, connects 4200-PA to a test fixture)
4200-TRX-2 Ultra Low Noise PreAmp Triax Cable, 2m,